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VHM Draadfrees 2xD

Omschrijving

DIN 6535
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0263100800

26.310

8716563690337

82074010

Draadfrezen

Huvema
Draaddiameter (d1) M8
spoed (P) 1,25 mm
Diameter @ (d1) 6,4 mm

Voorboor-diameter (@) 6,8 mm

Spiraallengte (12) 181 mm
Totaallengte (I1) 62 mm
Aantal tanden (z) 3
Schacht @ (d2) 8 mm

2438984
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Product afbeeldingen
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